Labor  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- A Block Flat no A-503  inside Granite work 
done         
Total Amount is s Rs :8,250/- 

Work Done from 14-02-2025 to 21-02-2026                               

Rs 3,300/- 

Amount in word: Three  thousand  Three Hundred    only /-  

sing 

Bill for Labor charges 

Kamlesh Kumar    
H .no 3-50/29 Cherlapalli, 

Mallapur, Bodauppal  , 

Pin code 500008

[...]

Allowance For Hire Equipment  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- A Block Flat no A-503  inside Granite work 
done         
Total Amount is s Rs :8,250/- 

Work Done from 14-02-2025 to 21-02-2026                               

Rs 3,300/- 

Amount in word: Three  thousand  Three Hundred    only /-  

Sing 

Bill for Consumanble charges 

Kamlesh Kumar    
H .no 3-50/29 Cherlapalli,

[...]

Allowance for cosumable  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- A Block Flat no A-503  inside Granite work 
done         
Total Amount is s Rs :8,250/- 

Work Done from 14-02-2025 to 21-02-2026                               

Rs 1,650/- 

Amount in word: One   thousand   Six  Hundred   Fifty   only /-  

Sing